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Rang Resultat Schütze
R6sultat Tireur

Ennetmoos Sch ützengesellschaft
Jahrgang

N6 en

1995 E
1984 E
1984 E
1985 E

1960 V
1973 S
1980 E

1982 E

1961 V
1973 S
1987 E

1952 V
1952 V
1992 E

2001 u21
1962 S
1962 S

1972 S
1980 E

1986 E
't998 E
1947 SV
1948 SV
1950 SV
1965 S
1967 S
1982 E

1984 E

2001 u21
1953 V
1965 S
1966 S
1978 E
1980 E

1985 E

1991 E

1996 E

1981 E

1991 E
1998 E
1965 S
1989 E

1995 E

2003 u21
1969 S
1978 E

1983 E

1991 E

1996 E

2002 u21
1938 SV
1948 SV
1971 S
1976 E
'1981 E

1994 E

2000 E

197s S

Auszeichn. Waffe
Mention Arme
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60
60
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71

70
70
70
69

Britschgi Pascal
Scheuber Thade
Odermatt Peter
Burch Michael
Gander Hans
Gander Guido
Gander Christian
Liem Martin
Leuenberger Andreas
Wyss Pius
Gander Simon
Gander Anton
Barmettler Alois
Windlin Martin
Aschwanden Lars
Bucher Hans-Peter
Scheuber Peter
Käslin Stephan
Liem Thomas
Liem Walter
Wagner Peter
Käslin Hans
Liem Werner
Liem Peter
von Holzen Stefan
Zimmermann Edith
Liem Michael
Liem Werner
Durrer Maik
von Holzen Josef
Aschwanden Rolf
Wittwer Kurt
Amstulz Christian
Liem Peter
Fluri Astrid
Röthlin Daniel
Achermann Petra
von Holzen Daniel
Gander Sebastian
Stalder Nico
Scheuber Jakob
Limacher Marco
Barmettler Silvan
Durrer Domink
Odermatt Martin
Amrhein Rolf
Käslin Pirmin
Just Yannick
Bauer Raphael
Odermatt Silvan
Zumbühl Paul
Matter Paul
Rohrer Roland
Wild Donat
Abächerli Reto
Schlegel Pascal
Röthlin Jan
Scheuber Bruno
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Rang Resultat Schütze
R6sultat Tireur

Ennetmoos Sch ützengesel Ischaft
Jahrgang

N6 en

1991 E

1998 E

1999 E

1965 S
1997 E

1998 E

1957 V
1963 S

1992 E
1994 E

1992 E

1958 V D

1961 V
1990 E

1993 E
1944 SV
1997 E

2005 u17
1998 E

1975 S

1996 E
'1993 E

Stgw 90 /fass 90 60
Stgw 57 /fass 57 20

Kranzguote /
% des m6dailles

81.3Kar / MQ

Auszeichn. Waffe
Mention Arme

59
60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

59
59
59
58
58
58
57
56
56
56
55
54
54
54
53
52
49
48
48
46
44
43

Odermatt Marco
Roos Luca
Amstutz Mischa
Schmidmeister Fritz
Pola Daniele
Amrhein Nick
Fluri Bruno
Barmettler Hans-Peter
Odermatt Thomas
Odermatt Ueli
Von Matt Marco
Fluri Annalies
Emmenegger Gerhard
Amstutz Adrian
Grimm Matthias
Liem Josef
Kayser Jeremias
Odermatt Simon
Kaufmann Matthias
Karli Walter
Siemieniec Daniel
Käslin Markus

KA AK
KA AK
KA AK
KA AK
KA AK
KA AK
KA AK

AK
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90
90
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57
57
90
90
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90
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90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90

AK

80 Teilnehmer /
Participants
2020 75

Kränze / m6dailles 65
Karten / cartes 72

18 Fig. Treffer /
18 mannequ. touch6s

0
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